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GOES-14 custom re Galaxy-15: 2010-04-03 00h - 2010-04-05 24h

X-rays  2.048-sec: XL(0.1-0.8 nm) XS(0.05-0.4 nm)
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EPEAD Protons 8.2-sec: p1B(2.5 MeV) p1A(2.5 MeV)  B = West
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EPEAD Electrons 16.4-sec: e2B(>2 MeV) e2A(>2MeV)  B = West

10-2

100

102

104

106

108

co
un

ts
/s

MAGPD Protons 16.4-sec: p3t1(170-250 keV) p3t3(170-250 keV) p3t5(170-250 keV) p3t7(170-250 keV) p3t9(170-250 keV)  S1_YAW_FLIP_FLAG = 0
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Universal Time, 104.5o W

MAGED Electrons 4.1-sec: e3t1(100-200 keV) e3t3(100-200 keV) e3t5(100-200 keV) e3t7(100-200 keV) e3t9(100-200 keV)

elvis
Typewritten Text
Anomaly

elvis
Typewritten Text
Eclipse




